Gary Larson
(608) 695-2930
garylarson@truckcountry.com

Truck Country — Madison
5000 Cake Parkway

De Forest, Wl 53532
truckcountry.com

2012 INTERNATIONAL 4300 Stock# 609728 $35,900.00
Vehicle Details
VIN 1HTMMAAL1CH456733
Unit Type REFRIG
Color WHT
Interior Color DELX
LHW 24'x102"x103"
Composition ALUMINUM
Wheelbase 254
Fifth Wheel NONE
Odometer 225053
Brake System Air
GVWR 26000
Front Tires 22T
Rear Tires 22T
Tire Size 22T
Wheels SS
Interior DELX
Fairings NONE
Inner Lining KIMLITE
Side Wall Material Aluminum
Floor Material Aluminum
Cross Member 12
Reefer Make THERMOKING
Reefer Model T800R WISPER
Body Side Door 1
Rear Door Type Roll Up
Roof Type Aluminum
Insulated Body Yes
Lift Gate Yes
E-Track Yes
Body Width 102
Body Length 24
Body Height 103
Body Make MORGAN
Body Model REEFER
AM/FM CD Yes
Heated Mirrors Yes
Aluminum Tanks Yes
Steering Tilt/Tele Yes
Cruise Control Yes
Air Conditioning Yes
Engine
Engine INTERNATIONAL
Engine Model MAXFORCE DT
HP 230
Transmission
Transmission Make AUT
Transmission Model ULTRASHIFT
Axle Information
FA Weight 10000
RA Weight 17500
Ratio 3.90
ASk abOUt Suspension
o Front Suspension Spring
our convenient Suspension AIR
. . . I FuefItTanIk ‘ 0
Left Fuel Tan 7
flnancmg optlons. Fuel Type Diesel

Additional Information

NON CDL, 24'x102"x103" MORGAN REEFER BODY, SIDE DOOR, ALU. LIFTGATE, E-TRAC, ALU. DUCT FLOOR, KIMLITE LINED, S/S HEADER,
THERMOKING T800R WISPER UNIT, AIR BRAKES W/ AIR DRYER, AIR RIDE SUSPENSION W/ DUMP VALVE, TILT WHEEL, 165 AMP
ALTERNATOR, 3 GROUP 31 BATTERIES, AM/FM/CD/WB STEREO, OVERHEAD CONSOLE, AIR HORN, DR-230HP/620# TORQUE, ULTRASHIFT
AUTOMATED TRANSMISSION, CRUISE CONTROL, ENGINE HEATER, FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR, 70 GALLON ALUMINUM FUEL TANK,
HEATED MIRRORS, CHROME GRILL, STEMCO WET SEALS, HI-BACK AIR RIDE DRIVER'S SEAT, 2-MAN PASS SEAT, GETTING SERVICED,
DOT INSPECTION & DETAILED, KENTUCKY RUST FREE TRUCK W/ VERY GOOD MATCHED TIRES.

PLEASE NOTE: Although all specifications are believed to be correct, periodically errors, omissions or changes occur. Truck Country/Stoops will not be held liable for any
errors and omissions. Please verify all specifications with your salesperson. Please Note: Although all specifications are believed to be correct, periodically errors, omissions or
changes occur. Truck Country/Stoops will not be held liable for any errors and omissions. Please verify all specifications with your salesperson.



Formosa Food Company
Jennifer Shih - 712-439-2687 (lowa)
2014 Hino 268A Reefer ruck for sale, they said that they would sell the truck to us for $67,500

David Stehr

Medium Duty Sales Representative

Office:608-244-3506 x5006
Mobile:608-575-0483

Fax:608-244-3990

3722 Commercial Ave Madison, Wi 53704

krietegroup.com

KRIETE | i¢ts

MADISON



http://krietegroup.com/

VIN
1HTMMAAL6DH202209
1HTMMAAL8DH202180
1FVACWDTODHFB9708
1FVACWDTACDBN4587

Pictures

< < I< I<

New vehicle Unit Year
656143 656143 2013
656113 656113 2013
659039 659039 2013
623532 623532 2012

Make
IHC
IHC
FTL
FTL

Model
4300
4300
M2
M2

Type
REEFER
REEFER
REEFER
REEFER



Description
26FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER
26FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER
24FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER
20FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER

Miles Km Price
173,118 278,605 $33,750
180,344 290,234 $37,500
205,229 330,283 $42,750
213,383 343,405 $37,250

Sales Terms
PREMIUM
PREMIUM
PREMIUM
PREMIUM

Manager's Special



Body Model
FROZEN
FROZEN
FROZEN
FROZEN

Drivers Seat
AIR
AIR
BUCKET
AIR

Outside Width
102
102
96
96

Outside Height
13'0"
13'0"
13'0"
12'6"

Reefer Mfr
THK
CAR
THK
CAR

Reefer Model
T800-50
SUPRAS850
T800-30
40X



Reefer Model Year
2012
2012
2012
2011

Multi-Temp Reefer
N

N
N
N

Reefer Standby Reefer Hours Currency Build Date

Y

Y
N
N

8293
11527
5701
800

us
us
us
us

4/19/12
4/18/12
7/13/12
9/9/11



Maintenance History Comments Salvage Title Status District

Maintenance History SINGLE TEMP REEFER WITH 6,159 HOURS In House 6200
Maintenance History SINGLE TEMP REEFER - 10,253 HOURS In House 0475
Maintenance History SINGLE TEMP REEFER - 5463 HOURS In House 0017

Maintenance History In House 0408
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