



Truck Country - Madison 5000 Cake Parkway De Forest, WI 53532 truckcountry.com









Ask about our convenient financing options! Vehicle Details VIN Unit Type Color Interior Color LHW Composition Wheelbase Fifth Wheel Odometer Brake System **GVWR** Front Tires Rear Tires Tire Size Wheels Interior Fairings Inner Lining Side Wall Material Floor Material Cross Member Reefer Make Reefer Model Body Side Door Rear Door Type Roof Type Insulated Body Lift Gate

1HTMMAAL1CH456733

REFRIG WHT

254 NONE

Air 26000

22T 22T 22T

SS

DELX

NONE KIMLITE Aluminum Aluminum

THERMOKING

225053

DELX 24'x102"x103" ALUMINUM

T800R WISPER Roll Up Aluminum Yes Yes Yes E-Irack
Body Width
Body Length
Body Height
Body Make
Body Model
AM/FM CD
Heated Mirrors 102 24 103 MORGAN REEFER Yes Yes Aluminum Tanks Steering Tilt/Tele Cruise Control Air Conditioning Yes Yes Yes Yes INTERNATIONAL MAXFORCE DT

Engine Engine Model HP Transmission Transmission Make Transmission Model Axle Information FA Weight RA Weight

E-Track

Engine

Ratio Suspension Front Suspension Suspension Fuel Tank Left Fuel Tank Fuel Type

10000 17500 3.90 Spring AIR

230

AUT ULTRASHIFT

Diesel

## **Additional Information**

Formosa Food Company
Jennifer Shih - 712-439-2687 (Iowa)
2014 Hino 268A Reefer ruck for sale, they said that they would sell the truck to us for \$67,500

## **David Stehr**

Medium Duty Sales Representative

Office:608-244-3506 x5006 Mobile:608-575-0483 Fax:608-244-3990 3722 Commercial Ave Madison, Wi 53704

## krietegroup.com



VIN	Pictures	New	vehicle	Unit	Year	Make	Model	Type
1HTMMAAL6DH202209	<u>Y</u>		656143	<u>656143</u>	2013	IHC	4300	REEFER
1HTMMAAL8DH202180	<u>Y</u>		656113	<u>656113</u>	2013	IHC	4300	REEFER
1FVACWDT0DHFB9708	<u>Y</u>		659039	<u>659039</u>	2013	FTL	M2	REEFER
1FVACWDT4CDBN4587	<u>Y</u>		623532	623532	2012	FTL	M2	REEFER

Description	Miles	Km	Price	Sales Terms	Manager's Special
26FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER	173,118	278,605	\$33,750	PREMIUM	
26FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER	180,344	290,234	\$37,500	PREMIUM	
24FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER	205,229	330,283	\$42,750	PREMIUM	
20FT SAD MEDIUM REEFER	213,383	343,405	\$37,250	PREMIUM	

<b>Body Model</b>	<b>Drivers Seat</b>	<b>Outside Width</b>	Outside Height	Reefer Mfr	Reefer Model
FROZEN	AIR	102	13' 0"	THK	T800-50
FROZEN	AIR	102	13' 0"	CAR	SUPRA850
FROZEN	BUCKET	96	13' 0"	THK	T800-30
FROZEN	AIR	96	12' 6"	CAR	40X

Reefer Model Year	Multi-Temp Reefer	Reefer Standby	Reefer Hours	Currency	<b>Build Date</b>
2012	N	Υ	8293	US	4/19/12
2012	N	Υ	11527	US	4/18/12
2012	N	N	5701	US	7/13/12
2011	N	N	800	US	9/9/11

<b>Maintenance History</b>	Comments	Salvage	Title Status	District
Maintenance History	SINGLE TEMP REEFER WITH 6,159 HOURS		In House	6200
Maintenance History	SINGLE TEMP REEFER - 10,253 HOURS		In House	0475
Maintenance History	SINGLE TEMP REEFER - 5463 HOURS		In House	0017
Maintenance History			In House	0408